
All subscribers should make cheque payable to
GLENDORA INTERNATIONAL
P.O. Box 50914
Falomo, Lagos.
Nigeria.

INDIVIDUALS:
North America
Europe
Africa
Nigeria

INSTITUTIONS:
North America
Europe
Africa
Nigeria

-$60.00
-£38.00
-$38.00
-N2,000

-$80.00
-£50.00
-$50.00
N4,000

An additional $8.00, £5.00 per issue ($32, £20 per yr)
should be added for Airmail, postage and handling.
Please allow 6-8 weeks for delivery.
Back issues of GLENDORA REVIEW are available upon
request at ($15/£10) a copy.

Nigeria:
Full page
Half page
Quarter page
IFC/IBC
OBC

U.S.A:
Full page
Half page
Quarter page
IFC/IBC
OBC

N28,000.00
N15,000.00
N 8,500.00
N35,000.00

Africa:
Full page
Half page
Quarter page
IFC/IBC

N50,000.00 OBC

$500.00
$275.00
$150.00
$750.00
$950.00

Europe:
Full page
Half page
Quarter page
IFC/IBC
OBC

$350.00
$180.00
$105.00
$520.00
$705.00

£350.00
£200.00
£125.00
£500.00
£600.00

For more information on
subscription/advertisement/artwork design,
contact: Glendora Review.
Tel: Lagos 686870, 2692762
Fax: Lagos 2618083
E/mail: 105271,11@compuserve.com


